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PERCENTAGE 
FOR THE 
MONTH

Cum Attd 
Days/84

2015-2016
A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf 19 8 27 0 27 92.96% 27.39 94.42%
Albert Einstein MS 337 367 704 37 741 95.55% 715.54 96.49%
Alice Birney Waldorf-Inspired K8 61 53 114 0 114 94.94% 110.80 95.74%
California MS 420 398 818 24 842 95.43% 815.29 96.25%
Capital City School 14 17 31 0 31 91.01% 25.74 94.33%
Father Keith B Kenny K-8 School 21 23 44 0 44 92.37% 43.62 95.79%
Fern Bacon MS 377 347 724 19 743 94.78% 710.74 96.28%
Genevieve Didion Elementary 54 59 113 0 113 97.82% 106.83 97.27%
Home/Hospital 3 2 5 3 8 100.00% 4.24 100.00%
John H. Still K-8 127 114 241 24 265 94.63% 252.08 96.11%
John Morse Therapeutic Center 0 0 0 15 15 88.83% 13.67 92.66%
Kit Carson MS 145 125 270 28 298 93.53% 282.23 94.88%
Leonardo da Vinci K - 8 School 68 55 123 14 137 95.84% 133.98 96.88%
Martin Luther King Jr Elementary 38 52 90 0 90 94.16% 85.14 96.09%
Rosa Parks K-8 School

94.88%
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PERCENTAGE 
FOR THE 
MONTH

Cum Attd 
Days/84

2015-2016
American Legion HS 272 0 0 0 0 0 0 272 73.54% 207.23 78.89%
Arthur A. Benjamin Health Prof 0 51 57 44 44 196 18 214 90.39% 201.71 92.53%
C K McClatchy HS 0 560 578 528 489 2155 83 2238 95.01% 2087.89 95.83%
Capital City School 0 28 69 89 154 340 0 340 79.53% 277.16 84.22%
Hiram W Johnson HS 0 356 365 337 314 1372 153 1525 92.75% 1362.44 94.10%
Home/Hospital 0 5 6 5 3 19 16 35 100.00% 24.59 100.00%
John F Kennedy HS 0 593 501 511 506 2111 94 2205 95.33% 2084.60 96.64%
Kit Carson MS 0 51 44 0 0 95 0 95 94.96% 91.73 95.24%
Luther Burbank HS 0 427 409 380 338 1554 142 1696 90.77% 1547.13 92.81%
Rosemont HS 0 355 332 276 289 1252 89 1341 93.17% 1252.58 95.10%
School of Engineering and Science 0 91 79 57 46 273 0 273 96.55% 268.38 96.98%
The Academy 0 6 14 0 0 20 0 20 85.43% 12.13 84.63%
West Campus HS 0 218 233 200 197 848 0 848 96.98% 830.11 97.65%
TOTAL HIGH SCHOOLS 272                  2,741     2,687     2,427     2,380      10,235       595                11,102              92.97% 10,247.67     94.54%

AVERAGE CUMULATIVE 
ACTUAL ATTENDANCE

Continuation Grade 9 Grade 10 Grade 11 Grade 12 2015-2016 
Actual 

Attendance

PERCENTAGE 
2015-2016

HIGH SCHOOLS REGULAR ENROLLMENT Total Grade 
9-12

Special 
Education 

Grades 9-12

TOTAL MONTH-
END 

ENROLLMENT
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PERCENTAGE 
FOR THE 
MONTH

Cum Attd 
Days/84

2015-2016
ELEMENTARY 23,058 94.41% 21,995 95.92%

MIDDLE 6,563 95.21% 6,319 96.41%
HIGH SCHOOL 11,102 92.96% 10,248 94.54%

TOTAL ALL DISTRICT SEGMENTS 40,723 94.15% 38,561 95.63%

DISTRICT TOTALS
TOTAL MONTH-

END 
ENROLLMENT

AVERAGE CUMULATIVE 
ACTUAL ATTENDANCE

2015-2016 
Actual 

Attendance

PERCENTAGE 
2015-2016
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A M Winn Elementary K-8 Waldorf 27 136 2301 2437 94.42%
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American Legion HS 272 4658 17407 22065 78.89%
Arthur A. Benjamin Health Prof 214 1367 16944 18311 92.53%
C K McClatchy HS 2238 7632 175383 183015 95.83%
Capital City School 340 4363 23281 27644 84.22%
Hiram W Johnson HS 1525 7172 114445 121617 94.10%
Home/Hospital 35 0 2065 2065 100.00%
John F Kennedy HS 2205 6087 175106 181193 96.64%
Kit Carson MS 95 385 7705 8090 95.24%
Luther Burbank HS 1696 10062 129959 140021 92.81%
Rosemont HS 1341 5422 105217 110639 95.10%
School of Engineering and Science 273 703 22544 23247 96.98%
The Academy 20 185 1019 1204 84.63%
West Campus HS 848 1681 69729 71410 97.65%
TOTAL 11,102             
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